

TORRENSVILLE PRIMARY SCHOOL OSHC & VACATION CARE PRICE LIST

24TH JULY 2023

BEFORE SCHOOL CARE

Canva

Canva

7:00AM - 8:30AM

PERMANENT \$17

CASUAL \$19

(BOOKINGS MADE WITH LESS THAN 7DAYS NOTICE)

VACATION CARE & PUPIL FREE DAY CARE

7:30AM - 6:00PM

PERMANENT \$67

CASUAL \$72

(BOOKINGS MADE WITH LESS THAN 7 DAYS NOTICE)

ON THE DAY \$77

(CONDITIONS APPLY: EXCURSIONS MAY INCUR ADDITIOAL COSTS)

ALL PRICES ABOVE, PER CHILD / PER SESSION.
DISCOUNTED FEES AVAILABLE THROUGH MY GOV,
CENTRLINK & CHILD CARE SUBSIDY (CCS)

ALL CASUAL BOOKINGS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY, STAFFING PROVISIONS, RATIO'S AND CANCELLATIONS.

CANCELLATIONS DURING THE TERM FOR BEFORE & AFTER SCHOOL CARE WILL NOT INCUR FEES IF THE BOOKING IS CANCELLED WITH MORE THAN 24 HOURS NOTICE.

ALL CANCELLATIONS FOR VACATION CARE & PUPIL FREE DAY WILL BE RECORDED AS ABSENT AND CHARGED. ALL CANCELLATIONS DUE TO ILLNESS WILL BE RECORDED AS ABSENT AND CHARGED.

IF YOU ARE INTERESTED IN OSHC PLEASE COME IN AND SEE ONE OF OUR FRIENDLY EDUCATORS.

AFTER SCHOOL CARE

3:10PM - 6:00PM

PERMANENT \$28

CASUAL \$32

(BOOKINGS MADE WITH LESS THAN 7 DAYS NOTICE)

SCHOOL EARLY FINISH

2:10PM - 6:00PM

PERMANENT \$30

CASUAL \$34

(BOOKINGS MADE WITH LESS THAN 7 DAYS NOTICE)

LATE PICK UP FEE

LATE FEES APPLY AFTER 6PM.
\$1 PER MINUTE PER CHILD UNTIL THE
CHILD IS SIGNED OUT.
\$5 PER MINUTE AFTER 6.10PM.
IF YOU KNOW YOU WILL BE LATE
A PHONE CALL TO THE OSHC IS
GREATLY APPRECIATED. PH:8354 0837

SCAN THE QR CODE TO ENROL OR MANAGE YOUR BOOKINGS VIA FULLY BOOKED SOFTWARE:





ALL NEW ENROLMENTS INCUR A \$15 REGISTRATION FEE PER CHILD.